
Pos 

666 Carbon 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

666 Carbon 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

81 

69 

21 

22 

9 

23 

14 

75 

76 

4 

29 

8 

22 

89 

58 

70 

63 

03 

927 

28 

55 

8 

163 

3 

29 

113 

42 

35 

63 

84 

Name 

Andrea PAJARIN 

Ivica SVIRCIC 

Enrico FUSIDATI 

Rolando CECCANTI 

Oscar REGINATO 

Simone MARIOTTINI 

Matteo SARAJLIC 

Alex VESCOVI 

Emanuele MARCHETTI 

Mario CAVALLI 

Leonardo IVANCEVIC 

Danijel BABIC 

Muradif SABANOVIC 

Mattia NICHELE 

Nikola PAVISIC 

Modesto GHENO 

Lino RONCHESE 

Andrea MANERA 

Paolo LUNARDON 

Andrea FRANCESCATO 

Thomas SCOTTON 

Valerio MARTIGNONI 

Bruno VARASCHIN 

Paolo BUSO 

Dorian DOBRINIC 

Sina OGGIAN 

Dominik DJURDJ 

Ross ZWAAN 

Andrea BALZAN 

Erik GAZZOLA 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Ducati 1299 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

KTM RC 8R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

2 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

10:10.061 

10:10.118 

10:10.457 

10:10.665 

10:11.820 

10:13.816 

10:25.121 

10:40.851 

10:42.869 

10:52.087 

11:02.910 

12:24.296 

9:10.704 

5:50.957 

3:50.652 

10:06.265 

10:37.831 

10:37.887 

10:39.430 

10:39.577 

10:48.026 

10:52.748 

10:52.906 

11:20.094 

11:20.671 

11:22.725 

11:23.147 

11:25.925 

12:22.088 

6:22.243 

Diff 

0.057 

0.396 

0.604 

1.759 

3.755 

15.060 

30.790 

32.808 

42.026 

52.849 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

0.056 

1.599 

1.746 

10.195 

14.917 

15.075 

42.263 

42.840 

44.894 

45.316 

48.094 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:39.914 

1:40.249 

1:40.038 

1:39.755 

1:40.260 

1:40.114 

1:42.426 

1:44.023 

1:45.239 

1:45.620 

1:47.460 

1:48.295 

1:44.815 

1:52.324 

1:51.017 

1:38.995 

1:40.142 

1:40.697 

1:40.768 

1:40.291 

1:41.666 

1:42.079 

1:42.327 

1:45.575 

1:46.016 

1:47.075 

1:46.784 

1:46.131 

1:44.292 

1:51.876 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5.6.2022. 14:40:54 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

0.057 

Avg. Speed 

147,573 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.755 

Best Speed 

150,417 

Best Lap by 

22 - Rolando CECCANTI 

4th King of Grobnik 2022. 

05.06.2022. 

666 CARBON + 1'40'' - 600 -1000 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:27:53 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

5.6.2022. 14:20 


